ARTICLE APPLICATION ITEM
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor.
Type: MPT (Epoxy resin sealed/Axial leads)
Working Voltage: 630(2J) VDC
Capacitance Range 0.001μF 0.0022μF 0.0033μF 0.0047μF 0.1μF 0.022μF
0.033μF 0.047μF 0.068μF 0.1μF 0.22μF 0.33μF 0.47μF 0.68μF 1.0μF
Capacitance Range Tolerance: K (±10%)
Temperature Range: - 25℃-- +85℃

The bottom of the tape.
By vernier
measurement
14. A storage needs to be kept indoors at -10 +40℃and relative humidity of under
75% without any sudden temperature changes, direct sunlight and corrosive gas
around.
8.Marking
a. w.v.
b. Capacitance
c. Capacitance tolerance
d. Trading mark
9. Terminal & Dimension
PART NO. VOLTAGE
CAPACITANCE DIMENSION(±0.5mm)
SYMBOL µF L OD d
MPT102K2JN0 630VDC 102 0.001 15.0 6.5 0.6
MPT222K2JN0 630VDC 222 0.0022 15.0 7.0 0.6
MPT332K2JN0 630VDC 332 0.0033 15.0 7.0 0.6
MPT472K2JN0 630VDC 472 0.0047 15.0 8.0 0.6
MPT103K2JN0 630VDC 103 0.01 15.0 8.0 0.6
MPT223K2JN0 630VDC 223 0.022 15.0 8.0 0.6
MPT333K2JN0 630VDC 333 0.033 15.0 8.5 0.6
MPT473K2JO0 630VDC 473 0.047 19.0 8.0 0.6
MPT683K2JO0 630VDC 683 0.068 19.0 9.5 0.6
MPT104K2JO0 630VDC 104 0.1 19.0 10.5 0.8
MPT224K2JR0 630VDC 224 0.22 25.0 12.5 0.8
MPT334K2JR0 630VDC 334 0.33 25.0 12.5 0.8
MPT474K2JS0 630VDC 474 0.47 31.0 11.5 0.8
MPT684K2JS0 630VDC 684 0.68 31.0 14.0 0.8
MPT105K2JS0 630VDC 105 1.0 31.0 16.0 0.8
11. CHARACTERISTIC CURVE